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No Sij Kuljettaja

1 Kai Kamila
2 Seppo Vainikainen
3 Janne Haaparanta
4 Mika Koivuniemi
5 Heikki Kattelus
6 Kenneth Warnman
7 Mika Alakoskela
8 Juha Naykki
9 Marika Holm
10 Ville Saari
11 Janne Raitala
12 Jussi Luhtala
13 Teemu Puro
14 Hannu Juselius
15 Arvo Eteld
16 Kai Arminen
17 Ville Suominen

ka No Sij Kuljettaja

1 Toni Laitinen

2 Kaarlo Vainikainen
3 Jukka Paloposki

4 Anssi Vuorinen

5 Matti Erdmaja

6 Mika Salo

7 Riku Vatjus

8 Petri Ylijoki

9 Aleksi Mattsson

ka No Sij Kuljettaja

1 Jukka Viljanen

2 Henri Oksman

3 Anssi Karppinen
4 Tomi Viitala

5 Jari Koivisto

6 Mika Pulkkinen
7 Jussi Koski

8 Kari Hintikka

9 Mika Lahtinen
10 Jarno Laine
11 Kari Turtiainen
12 Teemu Juntunen
13 Pertti Keski-Korsu
14 Jouni Heikkila

15 Jari Valtaala

16 Hannu Lehtimaki
17 Esa Simila

18 Kauko Ohrankdmmen
19 Olli Riiho
20 Mikko Rintamaki
21 Anita Heino
22 Mauno Virtanen
23 Kari Méakinen
24 Raul Kotajarvi
25 Timo Ristolainen
26 liro Rousku

Kartanlukija
Jukka Kinnari
Lasse Vainikainen
Jussi Pasanen
Mikko Torvi

Lauri Kattelus
Erica Warnman
Jari-Pekka Karjanlahti
Janne Naykki

Tor Holm

Matti Simila

Aki Raitala

Jaana Luhtala
Aleksi Hirvilampi
Hannu Hirsivaara
Jukka Pehkonen
Tarja Arminen
Antti Will

Kartanlukija

Timo Laitinen
Jyrki Vainikainen
Kari Paulin

Hannu Pusa

Antti Eramaja
Eemi Salo

Timo Manninen
Jukka Jaaskeldinen
Mikko Kallio

Kartanlukija
Jaakko Viljanen
Antti Nousiainen
Timo Saarinen
Juha Heikkila
Toni Koivisto
Riku Bitter
Eero Koski

Joni Halme
Jukka Lahtinen
Pekka Virtanen
Jari Kulmala
Niko Viljanen
Einari Fyhr

Heli Immonen
Immo Mérénen
Ari Varjonen
Mikko Heikkild
Jari Ohrankdmmen
Markus Riiho
Arto Mattila
Pasi Winberg
Kari Virtanen
Markus Maki
Jarno Kotajarvi
Aimo Haikonen
Stefan Astrand

Kuljettajaseura
LaihUA
SBR
I-HelUA
EPUA
AL-Harma
NNSB
LapUA
LapUA
NNSB
LaihUA
TAUK
LaihUA
AhtUA
THU-TEAM
VaToSUA
LopUA
AAU

Kuljettajaseura
EPUA

SBR

TAUK

TCOF

AL-Hki

RiiUA

AL-Oulu
LapUA
KangUA

Kuljettajaseura
LapUA
VMF
TCOF
KvanUA
FoSUA
LopUA
LaihUA
FoSUA
AL-Lohja
AAU
JSAST
LapUA
RaaUA
AAU
AlavUA
Nasu
LaihUA
AL-Hki
RiiUA
JSAST
HyUA
Nasu
VaToSUA
AL-Oulu
AL-Hki
Nasu

Kartanlukijaseura
Jurvan UA
SBR
I-HelUA
EPUA
AL-Harma
NNSB
Kurikan UA
LapUA
NNSB
LaihUA
TAUK
LaihUA
AhtUA
AlL-Lohja
VaToSUA
LopUA
VaToSUA

Kartanlukijaseura
EPUA

SBR

TAUK

TCOF

AL-Hki

RiiUA

AL/AKU-JkI
LapUA

KangUA

Kartanlukijaseura
LapUA
LamUA
TCOF
VaToSUA
FoSUA
RiilUA
LaihUA
FoSUA
AlL-Lohja
AAU
KangUA
LapUA
AnkUA
RiilUA
AlavUA
RauUA
LaihUA
HRCF
RiiUA
VaToSUA
HyUA
Nasu
VaToSUA
AL-Kuopio
MikUA
UFAK
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-16
-354
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-21
0
-67
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0
-68
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-56
-154
81
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-170
-307
-183
-284
-290
-157
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-143
-267
-217
2400

-42
-182
-89
-197
-99
-31
-189
-168
2139

-48
-132
23

JAT1 JAT2 JAT3 JAT4 JATS JAT6 JAT7 JAT8

-127
-136
-524
-160
-158
-355
-421
-377
-450
-362
-342
-187
-420
-289
-282
-523
1365

JAT1 JAT2 JAT3 JAT4 JATS JAT6 JAT7 JAT8

-79
-240
-172
-244
-135
-132
-287
-468
1185

JAT1 JAT2 JAT3 JAT4 JATS JAT6 JAT7 JAT8

-109
-161

-75
-130
-194
-111
-174
-204
-146
-158
-222
-129
-155
-150
-188
-223
-102
-228
-239
-139
-262
-228
-337
-382
-230

-34

JAT9

-199
-235
-468
-239
-215
-675
-488
-599
-366
-768
-563
-284
-843
-394
-714
-926
3030

JATS

-209
-496
-461
-405
-662

-86
-520
-628
2646

JAT9

-18
-175
-172
-216

-62
-250
-162
-316
-216
-230
-370
-190
-295
-130
-157
-317
-112
-241
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-125
-342
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-317
-481
-378
-551
-220
-412
-493
-797
-324
-781
-586
-477
-670
-375
-673
-348
-394
-589
-724
-495
-636
-906
-469
-1034
-431
-342

-504
-537
-555
-386
-391
-1212
-487
-674
-1109
-1059
-633
-880
-938
-253
-557
-476
3600

0

OO0 0000000000000 O0OO0O0OOoOOo

0
0

-664
-619
-645
-459
-518
-753
-711
-872
-488
-751
-860
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-781
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2382
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-1095
-714
-917
-997
-796
-1037
-1321
-1164
-1631
-1692
-1189
-1233
-1239
-1320
-780
-836
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-1040
-1772
-1914
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-1473
-2331
-2023
3600
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JAT10 JAT11 JAT12 JAT13 JAT14

-502
-617
-406
-475
-530
-541
-525
-843
-501
-1113
-975
-757
-707
-667
-972
-770
-593
-1002
-621
-1198
-1095
-1250
-1096
-1531
-1146
1572

AT RT
1651 0
1640 1200
2910 0
1412 1800
1542 1800
3566 0
2688 1200
3016 1200
2959 1800
3709 1200
3134 1800
2177 3000
3900 1800
2102 3600
2925 4200
6186 6600

0 0

MAALI AT

0 2398
0 2527
0 2575
0 3421
0 2695
0 1138
0 3299
0 4098
0 0
JAT1S MAALI
-64 0
-23 0
-27 0
-45 0
-75 0
-11 0
-82 0
-58 0
-80 0
-232 0
-227 0
-6 0
-123 0
-206 0
-64 0
-110 0
-55 0
-96 0
-207 0
-115 0
-29 0
-187 0
-247 0
-148 0
-193 0
3600 0
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5398
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9314
5334
7971
5827
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3613
4021
4109
4213
4340
5642
6713
7087
7151
7198
7386
7515
7545
7568
7600
7671
8132
8615
10043
11617
12729
12914
13734
14571
15427
976 Autorikko
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Lka

NEZFIA
NEZFIM
NEZFIM
NEZFIA
NEZFIA
NEZFIA
NEZFIM

Lka

NEZCUP
NEZCUP
NEZCUP

Lka
NEZU
NEZU
NEZU
NEZU
NEZU
NEZU
NEZU
NEZU
NEZU
NEZU
NEZU
NEZU
NEZU
NEZU
NEZU
NEZU
NEZCUP

No Sij Kuljettaja
70 4 Anton Tuomala
62 4 Tomi Viitala
61 11 Kari Turtiainen
48 13 Pertti Keski-Korsu
43 21 Anita Heino
40 24 Raul Kotajarvi
66 26 liro Rousku

No Sij Kuljettaja
48 1 Pertti Keski-Korsu
40 2 Raul Kotajarvi
78 3 Lars Erik Lindell

No Sij Kuljettaja
85 1 Morten Jager Mikkelsen
82 2 Bjorn Henriksson
84 3 Joacim Ahnheim
81 4 Harald Sondergaard
87 5 Bgrge Holm
76 6 Jonas Hellander
83 7 Leon Spiegelhauer
86 8 Niklas Cedstedt
79 9 Erik Rasmussen
72 10 Stefan Annala
75 11 Henrik Moller-Nielsen
73 12 Rene Hinsch
71 13 Michael H Dgssing
77 14 René Hansen
80 15 Mattias Janzon
74 16 Stig Lindstrom
78 17 Lars Erik Lindell

N

Kartanlukija
Ari Tuomala
Juha Heikkila
Jari Kulmala
Einari Fyhr
Pasi Winberg
Jarno Kotajarvi
Stefan Astrand

Kartanlukija
Einari Fyhr
Jarno Kotajarvi
Nils Lindell

Kartanlukija

Bent Mikkelsen
UIf Andersson
Peter Kihlstenius
Jan Sondergaard
Jgrn Mgrup

Per Hellander
Jan Johansen
Staffan Holmborn
John Michelsen
Per Andersson
Svend Erik Hedevang
Kim Andersen
Jens Dgssing

Ole Skov

Daniel Mérnborg
Lars Mornborg
Nils Lindell

Kuljettajaseura
JSAST

KvanUA

JSAST

RaaUA

HyUA
AL-Oulu

Nasu

Kuljettajaseura
RaaUA
AL-Oulu

Rasbo MK

Kuljettajaseura
Struer OMS
Ludvika MS
Tibro MK
Ikast MK

Thy MS
Ludvika MS
Viking AS
Sigtuna RC
Viking AS
Kolsva MS
Aarhus AS
SMKG

KoM

ASK Hedeland
MK Orion

MK Orion
Rasbo MK

Kartanlukijaseura
JSAST

VaToSUA
KangUA

AnkUA

HyUA

AL-Kuopio

UFAK

Kartanlukijaseura
AnkUA
AL-Kuopio

Rasbo MK

Kartanlukijaseura
Struer OMS
Almhults MK
Shok

Ikast MK
SOMS
Ludvika MS
Viking AS
Sigtuna RC
Viking AS
Kolsva MS
lkast MK
SMKG

KOM

Thy MS

MK Orion
MK Orion
Rasbo MK

JAT1 JAT2 JAT3 JAT4 JATS JAT6 JAT7 JAT8

-20

oo o oo o

-183

O 0O O0OO0O0oOo
'
B
o

-25

-4
2
-134
0

1

o o oo

-109
0
0

-92
-42
-34
-83
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0

-119

-283
-130
-222
-155
-262
-382

-34

JAT1 JAT2 JAT3 JAT4 JATS JAT6 JAT7 JAT8

0
0
0

0 -40
0 -156
0 -33

-2
0
-200

0

-83

-133

0 -340 -176
-37 -240 -326

-155
-382

JAT9
-685
-216
-370
-295
-342
-346

-36

JATS
-295
-346

JAT10 JAT11 JAT12 JAT13 JAT14

-1201
-551
-586
-670
-636

-1034
-342

o o o

0
-21
-64

0

-907
-582
-788
-504
-1262
-1463
-563

-1330

-917
-1692
-1233
-1914
-2331

3600

JAT10 JAT11 JAT12 AT

-670
-1034

-696 -1436 -1391

JAT1 JAT2 JAT3 JAT4 JATS JAT6 JAT7 JAT8

138

0 -21
0 -136
0 -105
0 -73
0 -140
0 -101
0 -141
0 -247
0 -240
0 -67
0 -171
0 -145
0 -159
0 -138
0 -214
-2 -189
0 -33

-20
-24
-56
-56
-31
-79
-14

0
-1
0
0
0

-259
-289
-325
-145
-161
-379
-280
-420
-246
-326
-219
-403
-480
-458
-544
-300
-240

-196
-247
-302
-123
-184
-232
-298
-463
-191
-340
-238
-188
-289
-344
-264
-323
-326

-478
-503
-791
-576
-739
-474
-1004
-1482
-830
-679
-585
-877
-871
-1046
-942
-905
-696

JAT9
-403
-672
-629
-743
-901
-765
-741
-919

-1189
-990
-830

-1214

-1869

-1243

-1437

-1357

-1436

0

-504

1882

-64 -1463 3961
-145 -1511 6015

-659
-475
-975
-707
-1095
-1531
1572

RT
1800
4800
6600

JAT10 JAT11 JAT12 JAT13 JAT14

-1092
-1148
-1306
-1452
-1496

-901
-1477
-1212
-1754
-2168
-1448
-1529
-2549
-1704
-1811
-1735
-1391

0
-60

-104
-143
-167
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95
-145

-847
-1097

-924
-1329
-1043
-1292

-939
-1373
-1313
-1568
-1223
-1452
-1339
-1263
-1435
-1945
-1511

-2003
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-1900
-1936
-2357
-1921
-2176
-2507
-2710
-2466
-2260
-2604
-2437
-2633
-3324
-3112
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-918
-860
-867
-1172
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-1026
-1458
-1323
-1226
-1087
-1451
-1657
-1678
-1248
-1478

JAT15

-312

-45
-227
-123

-29
-148
3600
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-162
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5816
3013
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6129
7971
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AT
6433
7230
7543
7597
8430
7596
8344
10478

9998
10496

8238
10336
12703
10990
11522
12018

RT
3600
1200
2400
3600
6600
6600

0

Cup
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58
57

RT
2400
1800
2400
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4200
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9416
4213
7386
7545
12729
14571
976 Autorikko

8833
9030
9943
9997
10830
11796
12544
14078
16598
17096
17238
21736
23503
26590
18722 Stages overtime
25218 Stages Overtime
Beginners Cup
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